Honey Project Locations

Big Hill Pond State Park
Justin King 731-645-7967
JustinKing@tn.gov

Big Ridge State Park
Derek Wilson 865-992-5523
Derek Wilson@tn.gov

Cedars of Lebanon State Park
Buddy Ingram 615-443-2770
Wayne.lngram@tn.gov

Cordell Hull Bp State Park
Marcianne O’'Day
931-864-3247
Marcianne.Oday@tn.gov

Cummins Falls State Park
Ray Cutcher 931-261-3471
Ray.Cutcher@tn.gov

David Crockett State Park
Rachel Lee 931-762-9408
Rachel.Lee@tn.gov

Frozen Head State Park
Jacob Ingram 423-346-0080
Jacob.Ingram@tn.gov

Henry Horton State Park
Mark Matzkiw 931-364-7724
Mark.Matzkiw@tn.gov

Hiwassee/Ocoee State Park
Angelo Giansante
423-263-0050
Angelo.Giansante@tn.gov

Meeman-Shelby Forest
State Park
Samantha Cox 901-876-5201
Samantha.Cox@tn.gov

Montgomery Bell State Park
Megan Dunn 615-797-9052
Megan.N.Dunn@tn.gov

Nathan Bedford State Park
John Johnsonious
731-584-6356
John.Johnsonious@tn.gov

Pickwick Landing State Park
Brittney Magness
731-689-3129
Brittney.Smith@tn.gov

Reelfoot Lake State Park
Andy Crews 731-253-6332
Andy.Crews@?tn.gov

Roan Mountain State Park
Meg Guy 423-772-0190
Meg.Guy@tn.gov

Standing Stone State Park
David Harris 931-823-6347
David.Harris@tn.gov

Warriors’ Path State Park
Jane Switzer 423-239-8531
Jane.Switzer@tn.gov

TENNESSETE

State Parks

If you would like to see this project buzz into
a state park near you, visit our website at
TNStateParks.com/Honey-Project.

All donations will go towards
expanding the Tennessee State Parks
Honey Project.
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Participating Parks

The Tennessee Department of
Environment and Conservation's [TDEC]
Tennessee State Parks [TSP] has
launched the TSP Honey Project in
several state parks.

Half of Tennessee's 56 parks requested
to participate in the honey project. TDEC
ultimately selected eight parks, located
in different regions of the state, to house
the new hives. Nine more state parks
have been added this year, bringing the
total to 17. These parks are shown on the
map below.
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THE BUZZ

The buzz around these bees is threefold:

1. to promote pollinator and
environmental health in our parks

2. to provide an experiential learning
opportunity for visitors

3. to produce sweet treats for
our guests

We will bottle and sell honey in
Tennessee State Park gift shops to allow
guests to take home a sweet memory of
their experience. Honey will also be used
in the Tennessee State Park restaurants
to support park sustainability efforts.
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These bees will provide a supplement to
our Tennessee State Parks' outdoor
classrooms and serve as an educational
tool for Tennessee schools when
students visit the parks.

Since pollinator health is critical to
Tennessee's agricultural, environmental,
and ecological health, these tiny insects
open the door to education on a myriad of
environmental issues, such as:

Agriculture
Pollution
Pesticide Usage
Herbicide Usage
Food Waste
Food Webs
Conservation
Environmental Awareness




	Honey Project Brochure p1
	Honey Project Brochure p2

